MY STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION
AEENE. CHANGE ORDER

Rev. February 2018

SP/SAP(s)

MN Project No.:

N/A

Change Order No. | 1

Project Location

Local Agency

City of Marshall Public Works

Local Project No.

Contractor

Towne & Country Excavating LLC

Contract No,

Project: 281

Address/City/State/Zip

1191 260th Ave / Garvin/ MN /56132

Total Change Order Amount $

($9,637.00)

Final Reconciling Change Order

Estimate Of Cost: (include any Increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items,)

[tem Nq. Description Unit | Unit Price th;t';ty An:;sr; 8
2451609 |AGGREGATE FOUNDATION TON $25.00 -150 ($3,750.00)
2503.503 | 24" CP PIPE SEWER (SMOOTH) LF $43.00 -3 ($129.00)

CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
2506.503 | DES 48-4020 LF $505.00 -0.43 ($217.15)
CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
2506.503 | DES 60-4020 LF $715.00 -0.89 ($636.35)
CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
2506.503 |DES 72-4020 LF $1,015.00 |-0.3 ($304.50)
2573.502 | STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION [EACH |[$150.00 -6 ($900.00)
2574.507 |BOULEVARD TOPSOIL BORROW CYy $1.00 ~100 ($100.00)
2575.523 | RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 MGAL | $400.00 -9 ($3,600.00)
! Net Change this Change Order [ ($9,637.00)

bilpe to fhis (v:'hvan:ge.', the cont
(X)) Is NOT changed

act time: (check one)
( ) May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806

Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract

Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract

Change: 0 Change:
Approved by Project Engineer: @éwze Detn Date: é/fé/é&é/
Print Name: Jess.ce e, Phone:

Approved by Contractor: %yﬁww_”__,

Date: éé)7/¢)./

PrintName: ) o2 =77 erne  Phone: 527 g~ 94,37

Page 1 of 1



